
The Bank of America Community Space

Two-Story Atrium

Tented Outdoor Events

Outdoor Terrace

Goodwill
Conferences
and Events

Center
5301 Wilkinson Blvd.
Charlotte, NC 28208

Amanda Sundling
D: 980-636-1041
C: 419-351-0430

Amanda.Sundling@Goodwillsp.org

To find out what is possible for your
next event or to inquire about our

rental space, please contact:

mailto:amanda.sundling@goodwillsp.org


Location

The Goodwill Opportunity Campus is
conveniently located near the heart of
Uptown Charlotte, with easy access to
Charlotte Douglas International Airport.
The Opportunity Campus has a variety
of meeting and event spaces available
to host social and corporate events.

Amenities

Projector Screens 
Smart board technology 
Two outdoor spaces 
Free parking
Access to IT personnel             
 (8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.) 

Rental Space Capacity*

Boardroom (2302)
Bank of America

Community Room 2351
Bank of America

Community Room 2352
Conference Room 2301
Conference Room 2303
Conference Room 2341
Conference Room 2342
Conference Room 2344
Conference Room 2346
Conference Room 2347
Conference Room 2348
Conference Room 2349
Conference Room 2350

Courtyard Terrace
Two-Story Atrium

35

198

197
12
12
12
12
12
6
35
5
5
5
45

Thank you!

Your support allows Goodwill to fund
its mission of building pathways that
help people pursue the life they want
to achieve.

Learn more about our work in the
community at goodwillsp.org

Sq. Ft.

952

1,383

1,377
336
336
271
318
318
167
735
144
145
141
675
782

*Based on theatre set-up*

Meeting Space Capacities


